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FEDERAL VOTING INTENTION

1A/B. Thinking of how you feel right now, if FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties’ candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support ?

REGION GENDER

Base: Decided Voters - Leaners Included

Unweighted Base 842 107 84 54 335 212 50 151 336 352 426 416
Weighted Base 838 119* 85* 54* 314 208 58*% 235 317 282 418 420

359 57 58 32 142 40 30 75 131 153 185 174
The Conservative Party 43% 48% 68% 59% 45% 19% 52% 32% 41% 54% 44% 41%

E ADE E E E GH

227 25 15 9 104 55 19 71 85 70 101 127

The Liberals 27% 21% 17% 17% 33% 27% 33% 30% 27% 25% 24% 30%
BC

106 26 8 9 43 13 7 36 39 31 43 63

The New Democratic Party 13% 22% 10% 17% 14% 6% 12% 15% 12% 11% 10% 15%
E E E

85 0 0 0 0 85 0 30 38 17 49 36

The Bloc Quebecois 10% - - - - 41% - 13% 12% 6% 12% 9%
ABCDF | |

41 10 3 4 14 8 2 13 21 8 28 13

The Green Party 5% 8% 4% 7% 4% 4% 4% 5% 7% 3% 7% 3%
| K

19 1 1 0 10 6 0 11 3 3 12 7

Other 2% 1% 2% - 3% 3% - 5% 1% 1% 3% 2%
H

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK * small base
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